

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -					
Canal to Bahurara.					
Agency: -					
M/s Chitragupta					
Enterprises, Jaipurakast Nagar					
Bettiah (west chaurah)					
Agreement No. -					
1145 BD/MM/2019-20					
Date of Commence -					
4/2/2020					

dt. of Completion - 03/02/2021

Record entry: -

1/3) Clearing & grubbing
 road land.

$$2 \times 34 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 3060 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 5.04 \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 15 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 3075 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.31 \text{ Hect.}$$

2/23) Prov. & final MM/2019
 logo based
 1 No. 1 No.

Attested

Amg
 22.12.20
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/3) clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty. vide 1/3 TMB P-1, 0.31					
Heef. @ Rs. 49,496.70/Heef.					
					Rs. 15344=00
2/4) Const. of embankment					
Lead up to 1000 m.					
Qty. vide 3/4 TMB P-5,					
410.0 m ³ @ Rs. 174.83/m ³					
					Rs. 71680=00
3/6) Const. of embankment					
Lead up to 100 m.					
Qty. vide TMB 2/6, P-5,					
966.0 m ³ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³					
					Rs. 56598=
4/9) Excavation for R/W cutting.					
Qty. vide TMB 3/9 P-6,					
120.09 m ³ @ Rs. 74.10/m ³					
					Rs. 8899=00
5/9) Const. of G.S.R. A.R.					
Qty. vide 5/9 TMB P-6,					
327.30 m ³ @ Rs. 2966.75/m ³					
					Rs. 971017=
6/10) Const. of masonry					
Qty. vide TMB 1/10,					

Continuation

C.O.B. 11,23,538=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-7, 180.0 m ³ @ Rs.					
Rs. 3691.42/m ³					Rs. 664458=
7) Comp. of P.C.C. Pavement. Qty. wide 1/2					
TMB P-7, 285.0 m ³ @					
Rs. 7403.70/m ³					Rs. 21,10,059 = 21,10,059
8) P.W. & fixing masonry logo board					
Qty. wide TMB P-1, 1 No.					
@ Rs. 11437.70/each					Rs. 11438 =
9) P.W. & fixing iron board.					
Qty. wide 3/4 TMB P-2,					
1 No. @ 11437.70/each					Rs. 11438 =
10) P.W. 300 mm dia H.P.					
29) Cont. Qty. wide TMB					
1/29 P-6 15.0 m @ Rs.					
721.57/m					Rs. 10,823 =
11) E/W in excavation					
31) Qty. wide TMB P-2					
109.36 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					Rs. 28434 =

Continuation

C.O.B. 3960,181=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/32) Sand filling in found. & etc.					
Qty. vide 5/32 TMB P-2,					
6.88 m ³ @ Rs. 397.34/m ³					
					Rs. 1939 =
13/34) P.W. p.c.c. Cur.-M/S					
Qty. vide 6/24 TMB					
P-2, 7.56 m ³ @ Rs.					
6187.97/m ³					Rs. 46781 = 00
14/39) P.W. R.C.C. Cur. M-25					
Cur. in etc.					
Qty. vide TMB 2/39 P-3					
= 26.13 m ³					
Qty. vide TMB 2/39 P-4					
= 19.54 m ³					
Total = (26.13 + 19.54) m ³					
= 45.67 m ³					
Limited to = 45.42 m ³					
45.42 m ³ @ Rs. 7811.45/m ³					
					Rs. 354796 =
15/40) Backfilling behind					
Abutment & etc.					
Qty. vide TMB P-5, 1/40					
= 28.80 m ³ @ Rs. 2827.96/m ³					
					Rs. 81445 = 00

Continuation

C.O.R. 4445142 = 00

B.F.B. 44,45-142=00

Total = Rs. 46,16,723 =

less 0.02% below as per Agreement ———— @ Rs. 923 = 00

Net Total Rs. 46,15,800 =

4. 12. 20

J.E.

DATE

Attested

22-12-20

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah